FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

First Financial Bank
Agency Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/01/2014 WIT W/D 15605 Cleburne Independent School District - Splits - L] $1.94 ($1.94)
04/02/2014 Deposit 2046 NJHS A&M TRIP 865-00-5753.NH-041-4-00-0-00/REV $220.00 [ ] $218.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2047 SNACK FUNDRAISER 865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $15.00 [ ] $ 233.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2048 CHILI'S FUNDRAISER 865-00-5753.25-001-4-00-0-00/REV $70.00 D $ 303.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2049 SHIRT 865-00-5753.SL-001-4-00-0-00/REV $15.00 [] $318.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2050 FUNDRAISER 865-00-5753.24-001-4-00-0-00/REV $2,800.00 [ ] $3,118.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2051 TICKETS 865-00-5753.1J-001-4-00-0-00/REV $400.00 [ $3,518.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2052 PROM TICKETS 865-00-5753.1J-001-4-00-0-00/REV $ 1,440.00 D $ 4,958.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2053 DUCK DERBY 865-00-5753.1E-001-4-00-0-00/REV $90.00 [] $5,048.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2054 JERKY 865-00-5753.24-001-4-00-0-00/REV $150.00 [ | $5,198.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2055 SHIRT 865-00-5753.SL-001-4-00-0-00/REV $210.00 [ | $ 5,408.06
04/03/2014 Deposit 2056 WORKBOOK 865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $20.00 D $ 5,428.06
04/04/2014 Deposit 2057 HONOR DUES 865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $180.00 [ | $5,608.06
04/04/2014 Deposit 2058 OPERA 865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $10.00 [] $5,618.06
04/04/2014 Deposit 2059 OPERA 865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $441.00 [ $ 6,059.06
04/04/2014 Deposit 2060 TICKETS 865-00-5753.1J-001-4-00-0-00/REV $ 440.00 D $ 6,499.06
04/07/2014 A/P Check 11718 Bennett Printing & Office Supply 865-36-6499.2F-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP L] $449.00 $ 6,050.06
04/07/2014 AJP Check 11719 HOTTEA 865-36-6412.TC-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP L] $ 487.00 $5,563.06
04/07/2014 A/P Check 11720 La Quinta Inn 865-36-6412.3F-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP D $ 147.15 $5,415.91
04/07/2014 A/P Check 11721 Rudys Country Store & BBQ 865-36-6412.NH-041-4-99-Q-00/EXF D $248.00 $5,167.91
04/07/2014 AJP Check 11722 Shisa Dining Hall 865-36-6412.NH-041-4-99-Q-00/EXF L] $227.00 $4,940.91
04/07/2014 Deposit 2061 CHEER CONCESSION STAND 865-00-5753.07-107-4-00-0-00/REV $10.00 [] $4,950.91
04/07/2014 Deposit 2062 CHEER UNIFORMS 865-00-5753.07-107-4-00-0-00/REV $1,875.00 [ ] $6,825.91
04/08/2014 A/P Check 11723 HEB Credit Receivables-Dept 308 865-36-6399.24-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP D $ 170.47 $6,655.44
04/09/2014 Deposit 2063 NJHS A&M TRIP 865-00-5753.NH-041-4-00-0-00/REV $40.00 D $6,695.44
04/09/2014 Deposit 2064 NJHS POPCORN SALES 865-00-5753.NH-041-4-00-0-00/REV $42.80 [ ] $6,738.24
04/09/2014 Deposit 2065 NJHS A&M TRIP 865-00-5753.NH-041-4-00-0-00/REV $140.00 [ $6,878.24
04/11/2014 AJ/P Check 11724 GDX-Group Dynamix 865-36-6412.55-041-4-99-Q-00/EXP D $ 1,080.00 $5,798.24
04/11/2014 Deposit 2066 DONATION 865-00-5753.1J-001-4-00-0-00/REV $ 706.00 D $6,504.24
04/14/2014 AJP Check 11725 Customink.com 865-36-6399.1D-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP L] $236.10 $6,268.14
04/14/2014 Deposit 2067 SHIRT 865-00-5753.SL-001-4-00-0-00/REV $15.00 [] $6,283.14
04/14/2014 Deposit 2068 OPERA 865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $84.00 D $6,367.14
04/14/2014 Deposit 2069 LANDSCAPE 865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $10.88 [ ] $6,378.02
04/14/2014 Deposit 2070 ADS 865-00-5753.2F-001-4-00-0-00/REV $100.00 [ ] $6,478.02
04/14/2014 Deposit 2071 DUES 865-00-5753.03-001-4-00-0-00/REV $25.00 [ ] $ 6,503.02
04/14/2014 Deposit 2072 SEEDS 865-00-5753.2F-001-4-00-0-00/REV $200.00 D $6,703.02
04/15/2014 AJ/P Check 11726 Buffalo Creek Association 865-36-6499.1E-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP D $90.00 $6,613.02
04/16/2014 A/P Check 11728 CISD Transportation 865-36-6412.NH-041-4-99-Q-00/EXP L] $316.22 $ 6,296.80
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First Financial Bank
Agency Fund First Financial Bank

04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/17/2014
04/21/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/22/2014
04/23/2014
04/23/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/28/2014
04/29/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014

Item Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit
Deposit

Doc. Number

FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance

AATSP - Splits - L] $ 140.00 $6,156.80
CISD Transportation 865-36-6412.BU-107-4-99-P-00/EXP D $13.00 $6,143.80
CountryMeats.com - Splits - [] $ 2,848.00 $ 3,295.80
Reclass Deposit 2033- clear due to from 865-00-2171.01-000-4-00-0-00/G/L D $100.00 $3,195.80
TICKETS 865-00-5753.1J-001-4-00-0-00/REV $1,880.00 D $ 5,075.80
$12 OPERA / $90 DUES 865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $102.00 [ ] $5,177.80
State Comptroller - Splits - [] $ 105.58 $5,072.22
Katie Cunningham 865-00-1105.55-041-4-00-Q-00/G/L D $50.00 $5,022.22
Holly Fish 865-36-6399.11-041-4-99-A-02/EXP D $133.25 $ 4,888.97
Alberto Gomez 865-36-6299.55-041-4-99-Q-00/EXP L] $175.00 $4,713.97
Jodi Thomas 865-36-6411.08-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP L] $161.68 $4,552.29
LANDSCAPE PROJECT 865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $20.00 D $4,572.29
OPERA 865-00-5753.6S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $7.00 [] $4,579.29
LANDSCAPE PROJECT 865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $30.00 [] $4,609.29
SHIRT 865-00-5753.SL-001-4-00-0-00/REV $15.00 [ ] $4,624.29
LANDSCAPE PORJECT 865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $20.00 D $4,644.29
POPCORN FUNDRAISER 865-00-5753.7S-001-4-00-0-00/REV $1,673.00 D $6,317.29
Fort Worth Opera 865-36-6412.6S-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP L] $390.00 $5,927.29
Moretti's Gourmet Popcorn & Sweets 865-36-6499.1J-001-4-99-Q-00/EXP D $ 788.00 $5,139.29
Carolyn Bautista 865-00-7989.CF-900-4-00-0-00/REV D $270.00 $ 4,869.29
- VOID - Michael Blake $ 1,600.00 $4,869.29
STUCO DANCE 865-00-5753.55-107-4-00-0-00/REV $20.00 [] $4,889.29
Michael Blake 865-36-6299.55-107-4-99-P-00/EXP L] $800.00 $4,089.29
Walmart Community/ GEMB - Splits - L] $ 365.76 $3,723.53
CHRISTMAS CLUB 865-00-7989.CF-900-4-00-0-00/REV $12,970.00 [ $16,693.53
Bank Interest Income April 2014 - Splits - $27.05 [ ] $ 16,720.58

Total for Agency Fund First Financial Bank $26,513.73 $9,793.15 $ 16,720.58
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First Financial Bank

Construction Fund First Financial Bank

04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/04/2014
04/08/2014
04/08/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/10/2014
04/25/2014
04/25/2014
04/25/2014
04/25/2014
04/29/2014
04/29/2014
04/30/2014

Item Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Doc. Number

Description/Name

Enterprise Security Solutions of Texas
Pavecon, Ltd.

Pavecon, Ltd.

Pavecon, Ltd.

TFE

TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS
Childress Engineers

Mart, Inc.

TRANSFER FROM INVESTMENTS
BMA Architects

Batts AVL

Indeco Sales, Inc.

INX, LLC, a Presidio Company

INX, LLC, a Presidio Company
Stephens & Associates Architects
Enterprise Security Solutions of Texas
Enterprise Security Solutions of Texas
Bank Interest Income April 2014

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

Account / Ledger

616-52-6639.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -
616-00-1101.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
616-51-6219.MA-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
616-81-6629.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
616-00-1101.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L

- Splits -
616-11-6398.DR-001-4-11-Q-00/EXF
616-11-6249.00-001-4-11-Q-00/EXP
616-51-6249.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
616-51-6639.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
616-81-6299.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
616-51-6639.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
616-52-6639.00-999-4-99-A-00/EXP
- Splits -

Total for Construction Fund First Financial Bank
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Debit Amount

$ 150,000.00

$ 150,000.00
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$300,027.17

Credit Amount

$5,876.93
$14,740.53
$20,679.45
$ 34,651.66
$ 135,827.40

$2,000.00
$111,077.80

$10,068.50
$2,625.00
$4,047.90
$1,600.00
$5,140.00
$ 450.00
$32,628.51
$6,745.63

$ 388,159.31

FBKO003

Balance

($ 5,876.93)
($ 20,617.46)
($ 41,296.91)
($ 75,948.57)

($211,775.97)
($61,775.97)
($ 63,775.97)

($ 174,853.77)
($ 24,853.77)
($34,922.27)
($ 37,547.27)
($ 41,595.17)
($ 43,195.17)
($ 48,335.17)
($ 48,785.17)
($ 81,413.68)
($ 88,159.31)
($ 88,132.14)
($ 88,132.14)
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First Financial Bank
Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number
04/01/2014 WIT WI/D 15603
04/01/2014 A/P Check 18134
04/01/2014 AJP Check 18135
04/01/2014 AJP Check 18136
04/01/2014 A/P Check 18137
04/01/2014 A/P Check 18138
04/01/2014 AJP Check 18139
04/02/2014 WI/T Deposit 15615
04/03/2014 Withdrawal JE 594
04/03/2014 Withdrawal JE 596
04/04/2014 Withdrawal JE 598
04/04/2014 Deposit JE 598x
04/04/2014 Deposit JE 599
04/04/2014 Withdrawal JE 599x
04/04/2014 Deposit JE 599y
04/07/2014 Deposit 1044
04/08/2014 A/P Check 18140
04/08/2014 A/P Check 18141
04/08/2014 A/P Check 18142
04/08/2014 AJ/P Check 18143
04/09/2014 WIT WI/D 15630
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18144
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18145
04/09/2014 AJP Check 18146
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18147
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18148
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18149
04/09/2014 AJP Check 18150
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18151
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18152
04/09/2014 AJ/P Check 18153
04/09/2014 AJP Check 18154
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18155
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18156
04/09/2014 AJP Check 18157
04/09/2014 AJ/P Check 18158
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18159
04/09/2014 A/P Check 18160

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

Description/Name

Cleburne Independent School District

Apple, Inc.

Follett Library Resources

Global Asset

Lingui Systems, Inc

McGraw-Hill School Education Holdings LLC
NCS Pearson Inc

Cleburne Independent School District

Clear February Bank Interest Due to General
Clear March Bank Interest Due to General
Clear Due to Fed Due from General

Negate Entry: Clear Due to Fed Due from General
Clear Due To Fed Due From Gen

Negate Entry: Clear Due To Fed Due From Gen
Clear Due to Fed Due From Gen

DUE FROM 199

AT & T Mobility

Texas ASCD

Texas Christian University

University Of Texas At Arlington

Cleburne Independent School District
Patricia Anglada

Buechler & Associates, P.C.

Amanda Cantwell

CISD General Fund

Delta Education Inc.

EAI Education

Follett Library Resources

Landy Johnson

Robin Jowell

Lisa Morales

Nasco

New Readers Press

Brandi Nunn

Pearson Ed

Gloria Peppers

Scholastic, Inc.

School Nurse Supply, Inc.

Account / Ledger Debit Amount

211-12-6329.00-104-4-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -
381-11-6399.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits -

- Splits - $7,003.95
- Splits - $ 7,003.95
- Splits -

- Splits - $ 7,003.95
410-00-1261.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L
381-11-6299.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
255-21-6411.00-999-4-24-A-00/EXP
397-13-6411.00-001-4-24-Q-00/EXP
397-13-6411.00-001-4-24-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -
224-31-6411.00-104-4-23-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
224-31-6411.00-107-4-23-Q-00/EXP
220-11-6399.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
211-11-6399.00-111-4-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
211-13-6329.00-041-4-24-Q-00/EXP
224-31-6411.00-103-4-23-P-00/EXP
224-31-6411.00-041-4-23-Q-00/EXP
225-11-6411.00-104-4-23-P-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -
225-11-6411.00-104-4-23-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
224-31-6411.00-001-4-23-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -

- Splits -

$74.31
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Credit Amount

$19,918.49
$2,941.68
$2,995.87
$ 20,879.80
$413.55
$280.78
$12,812.25

$183.88
$137.98
$ 7,003.95

$7,003.95

$ 374.37
$225.00
$900.00
$ 450.00
$ 4,580.47
$171.30
$ 3,150.00
$171.30
$9.60

$ 446.88
$ 126.02
$34.60
$171.30
$201.30
$ 23.52

$ 258.33
$613.20
$12.54
$9,254.11
$171.30
$2,955.42
$67.00

FBKO003

Balance

($ 19,918.49)
($ 22,860.17)
($ 25,856.04)
($ 46,735.84)
($ 47,149.39)
($ 47,430.17)
($ 60,242.42)
($ 60,168.11)
($ 60,351.99)
($ 60,489.97)
($ 67,493.92)
($ 60,489.97)
($ 53,486.02)
($ 60,489.97)
($ 53,486.02)
($ 53,120.02)
($ 53,494.39)
($53,719.39)
($ 54,619.39)
($ 55,069.39)
($ 59,649.86)
($ 59,821.16)
($ 62,971.16)
($ 63,142.46)
($ 63,152.06)
($ 63,598.94)
($ 63,724.96)
($ 63,759.56)
($ 63,930.86)
($ 64,132.16)
($ 64,155.68)
($ 64,414.01)
($ 65,027.21)
($ 65,039.75)
($ 74,293.86)
($ 74,465.16)
($ 77,420.58)
($ 77,487.58)
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First Financial Bank
Federal Fund First Financial Bank

04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/09/2014
04/10/2014
04/10/2014
04/10/2014
04/11/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014
04/14/2014

Item Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
WIT Deposit
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check

Doc. Number

15644
18174
18175
18176
18177
18178
18179
18180
18181
18182
18183
18184
18185
18186
18187
18188
18189
18190
18191
18192
18193
18194
18195
18196
18197

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

Description/Name

School Specialty Inc.

Alyson Smith

Staples Advantage

TEDA

Treasure Bay, Inc.

Triumph Learning LLC
George Alvarez del Castillo
Apple, Inc.

Apple, Inc.

CDW Government, Inc.

CDW Government, Inc.
Pearson VUE

SmartSchool Systems
Cleburne Independent School District
Hill College

Xerox Corp.

Dawn P. Flanagan, PH.D, P.A.
DynaVox Systems LLC
Articulate Technologies, Inc.
Cambridge University Press
CDW Government, Inc.
Educational Innovations, Inc.
First United Methodist Church
Global Asset

Going Places Orientation and Mobility Services
JJ & ZAK

Kaduceus

Fran Leddy

Lingui Systems, Inc

Steffani A. Leuteneker

Music Therapy Services of Texas
Nasco

NCS Pearson Inc

Phonak LLC

RF Systems, Inc.

School Specialty Inc.

Super Duper Publications
Superior Pediatric Care, Inc.

Account / Ledger

- Splits -
224-13-6411.00-107-4-23-Q-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
220-11-6411.EL-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
244-11-6399.BG-001-4-22-Q-00/EXF
211-11-6398.00-101-4-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
428-11-6223.HA-001-4-31-Q-00/EXP
220-11-6269.EL-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
220-11-6329.EL-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
220-11-6299.EL-999-4-24-T-00/EXP
211-11-6399.00-111-4-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
244-11-6399.BG-001-4-22-Q-00/EXF
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
224-11-6399.00-103-4-23-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -
- Splits -

Page 5 of 43

Debit Amount

$0.00

Y

Credit Amount

$1,135.11
$171.30
$275.60
$1,200.00
$350.30
$ 664.54
$90.12
$9,325.60
$9,325.60
$4,361.00
$ 15,345.00
$2,752.00
$ 645.84

$ 44,995.00
$116.21

$ 7,000.00
$15,134.00
$ 4,543.00
$700.51
$2,241.50
$896.01
$504.00
$1,725.00
$361.00
$5,000.00
$ 250.00
$103.07
$1,128.30
$416.00

$ 770.00
$244.42
$1,025.33
$1,679.39
$ 6,845.00
$1,109.14
$1,913.60
$11,358.75

FBKO003

Balance

($ 78,622.69)

($ 78,793.99)

($ 79,069.59)

($ 80,269.59)

($ 80,619.89)

($ 81,284.43)

($ 81,374.55)

($ 90,700.15)
($ 100,025.75)
($ 104,386.75)
($ 119,731.75)
($ 122,483.75)
($ 123,129.59)
($ 123,129.59)
($ 168,124.59)
($ 168,240.80)
($ 175,240.80)
($ 190,374.80)
($ 194,917.80)
($ 195,618.31)
($ 197,859.81)
($ 198,755.82)
($ 199,259.82)
($ 200,984.82)
($ 201,345.82)
($ 206,345.82)
($ 206,595.82)
($ 206,698.89)
($ 207,827.19)
($ 208,243.19)
($ 209,013.19)
($ 209,257.61)
($ 210,282.94)
($211,962.33)
($ 218,807.33)
($219,916.47)
($ 221,830.07)
($ 233,188.82)
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FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

First Financial Bank
Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/14/2014 AJP Check 18198 Training Division - Splits - L] $1,254.93 (% 234,443.75)
04/14/2014 A/P Check 18199 Bonnie Weathersby - Splits - L] $104.11 ($ 234,547.86)
04/14/2014 A/P Check 18200 Western Psychological Services - Splits - D $1,512.00 ($ 236,059.86)
04/15/2014 A/P Check 18201 Texas Christian University 397-13-6411.00-001-4-24-Q-00/EXP D $ 450.00 ($ 236,509.86)
04/16/2014 A/P Check 18210 Home Depot Credit Services 244-11-6398.BG-001-4-22-Q-00/EXF D $498.00 (% 237,007.86)
04/17/2014 A/P Check 18202 Apple, Inc. - Splits - L] $5,643.36 ($242,651.22)
04/17/2014 A/P Check 18203 Benke Ear Nose & Throat Clinic, P.A. 224-31-6219.00-103-4-23-P-00/EXP D $ 298.86 ($ 242,950.08)
04/17/2014 AJ/P Check 18204 CAMT Registration 211-13-6411.00-101-4-24-P-00/EXP D $ 1,705.00 ($ 244,655.08)
04/17/2014 AJP Check 18205 CDW Government, Inc. 224-11-6399.00-041-4-23-Q-00/EXP L] $ 705.00 (% 245,360.08)
04/17/2014 A/P Check 18206 Pam Clapp - Splits - L] $ 1,900.00 ($247,260.08)
04/17/2014 AJP Check 18207 Delta Education Inc. 211-11-6398.00-101-4-24-P-00/EXP L] $334.99 ($247,595.07)
04/17/2014 AJ/P Check 18208 Eanes ISD - Splits - D $ 4,275.00 ($251,870.07)
04/17/2014 AJP Check 18209 Global Asset - Splits - L] $ 395.69 (% 252,265.76)
04/17/2014 A/P Check 18211 Houghton Mifflin Harcourt Publishing Co. - Splits - L] $9,797.50 ($ 262,063.26)
04/17/2014 A/P Check 18212 Lakeshore Learning Materials - Splits - L] $376.50 ($262,439.76)
04/17/2014 AJ/P Check 18213 Lectorum Publications Inc - Splits - D $1,002.28 (% 263,442.04)
04/17/2014 AJP Check 18214 Love & Logic Institute - Splits - [] $369.61 (% 263,811.65)
04/17/2014 A/P Check 18215 Mentoring Minds - Splits - L] $1,311.26 ($265,122.91)
04/17/2014 A/P Check 18216 Stenhouse Publishers - Splits - D $2,823.57 ($ 267,946.48)
04/17/2014 AJ/P Check 18217 Teacher Synergy Inc. - Splits - D $61.95 (% 268,008.43)
04/17/2014 A/P Check 18218 Teaching Systems, Inc. - Splits - D $ 14,195.00 (% 282,203.43)
04/17/2014 AJP Check 18219 TEPSA - Splits - L] $ 1,336.00 ($283,539.43)
04/22/2014 Withdrawal JE 643 T&E March 2014 - Cash Transfer - Splits - D $1,417.16 ($ 284,956.59)
04/24/2014 W/T WID 15659 Cleburne Independent School District - Splits - D $171,399.24 (% 456,355.83)
04/24/2014 Deposit JE 658 TEA Payment - Cash Transfer - Splits - $51,626.36 || (% 404,729.47)
04/24/2014 Deposit JE 659 TEA Payment - Cash Transfer - Splits - $562,668.07 || $ 157,938.60
04/25/2014 AJP Check 18220 CDW Government, Inc. 211-11-6399.00-103-4-24-P-00/EXP [] $1,175.00 $ 156,763.60
04/25/2014 A/P Check 18221 CDW Government, Inc. 211-11-6398.00-104-4-24-P-00/EXP D $ 4,000.00 $ 152,763.60
04/25/2014 A/P Check 18222 CDW Government, Inc. 211-11-6398.00-101-4-24-P-00/EXP D $ 4,482.00 $ 148,281.60
04/25/2014 A/P Check 18223 Global Asset - Splits - D $ 16,140.00 $132,141.60
04/25/2014 A/P Check 18224 Harland Technology Services 220-11-6249.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP D $ 258.50 $131,883.10
04/25/2014 A/P Check 18225 Learning Wrap-Ups - Splits - D $1,239.98 $ 130,643.12
04/25/2014 AJP Check 18226 Live Oak Media - Splits - [] $859.00 $129,784.12
04/25/2014 AJP Check 18227 CTB/McGraw-Hill LLC - Splits - L] $2,623.30 $127,160.82
04/25/2014 A/P Check 18228 Donna Moore 211-21-6411.00-999-4-24-A-00/EXP D $37.59 $127,123.23
04/25/2014 A/P Check 18229 Super Duper Publications - Splits - D $186.55 $ 126,936.68
04/25/2014 A/P Check 18230 The Parent Institute - Splits - D $1,736.00 $ 125,200.68
04/25/2014 AJ/P Check 18231 Toshiba Financial Services 223-11-6269.00-999-4-24-T-00/EXP D $150.42 $ 125,050.26

May 12, 2014
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First Financial Bank
Federal Fund First Financial Bank

04/25/2014
04/25/2014
04/28/2014
04/30/2014
04/30/2014

Item Type

A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
A/P Check
Deposit

Doc. Number

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

Description/Name

- VOID - University Of Texas At Arlington
University Of Texas At Arlington
University Of Texas At Arlington

Walmart Community/GEMB

Bank Interest Income April 2014

Account / Ledger

397-13-6411.00-107-4-24-P-00/EXP
397-13-6411.00-107-4-24-P-00/EXP
- Splits -
- Splits -

Total for Federal Fund First Financial Bank

Page 7 of 43

Debit Amount Credit Amount
$ 450.00
[] $ 450.00
[] $ 450.00
L] $476.79
$96.80 [ ]
$ 635,843.39 $512,073.12

FBKO003

Balance

$ 125,050.26
$124,600.26
$ 124,150.26
$123,673.47
$123,770.27
$123,770.27

May 12, 2014



First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/01/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/02/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014
04/03/2014

Item Type

A/P Check
WIT W/D
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Withdrawal
Withdrawal
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit
Deposit

Doc. Number

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

Description/Name Account / Ledger
Labatt Food Service - Splits -
Cleburne Independent School District - Splits -
001 - Splits -
002 - Splits -
002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
002 - Splits -
002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV
041 - Splits -
101 - Splits -
102 - Splits -
103 - Splits -
104 - Splits -
107 - Splits -
109 - Splits -
111 - Splits -
Workers Comp Dec 2013 - Cash Transfer - Splits -
Workers Comp Jan 2014 - Cash Transfer - Splits -
001 - Splits -
041 - Splits -
101 - Splits -
102 - Splits -
103 - Splits -
104 - Splits -
107 - Splits -
108 - Splits -
108 - Splits -
109 - Splits -
111 - Splits -
PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS - Splits -
102 - Splits -
001 - Splits -
041 - Splits -
101 - Splits -
103 - Splits -
104 - Splits -
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Debit Amount

[]

$931.95 [ |
$39.40 [ ]
$9.50 [ |
$23.00 [ ]
$45.00 [ ]
$32.25 [ ]
$11.00 [ ]
$30.80 [ ]
$351.75 [ |
$327.43 [ ]
$24453 [ |
$221.60 [ |
$838.55 | |
$341.80 [ |
$65.85 [ |
$102.15 [ |
[]

[]
$1,229.08 [ ]
$402.05 ||
$175.40 [ |
$39.00 [ ]
$232.95 [ |
$152.00 ||
$300.90 [ ]
$170.77 [ ]
$107.15 [ |
$241.25 [ |
$108.65 [ |
$5,526.02 [ |
$273.83 [ |
$1,160.58 [ ]
$553.35 [ |
$135.70 [ |
$194.20 [ ]
$222.20 [ ]

Credit Amount

$17,329.29
$13,401.26

$259.81
$971.76

FBKO003

Balance

($17,329.29)
($ 30,730.55)
($ 29,798.60)
($ 29,759.20)
($ 29,749.70)
($ 29,726.70)
($ 29,681.70)
($ 29,649.45)
($ 29,638.45)
($ 29,607.65)
($ 29,255.90)
($ 28,928.47)
($ 28,683.94)
($ 28,462.34)
($ 27,623.79)
($ 27,281.99)
($ 27,216.14)
($ 27,113.99)
($ 27,373.80)
($ 28,345.56)
($ 27,116.48)
($ 26,714.43)
($ 26,539.03)
($ 26,500.03)
($ 26,267.08)
($ 26,115.08)
($ 25,814.18)
($ 25,643.41)
($ 25,536.26)
($ 25,295.01)
($ 25,186.36)
($ 19,660.34)
($ 19,386.51)
($ 18,225.93)
($ 17,672.58)
($ 17,536.88)
($ 17,342.68)
($17,120.48)

May 12, 2014



FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/03/2014 Deposit 9958 107 - Splits - $206.10 [ | ($16,914.38)
04/03/2014 Deposit 9959 108 - Splits - $105.25 [ | ($16,809.13)
04/03/2014 Deposit 9960 109 - Splits - $157.60 || ($ 16,651.53)
04/03/2014 Deposit 9961 111 - Splits - $138.34 [ ] ($16,513.19)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9962 001 - Splits - $2,336.94 [ ] ($14,176.25)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9963 041 - Splits - $401.90 [ ] ($ 13,774.35)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9964 101 - Splits - $160.30 || ($13,614.05)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9965 102 - Splits - $208.88 [ | ($13,405.17)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9966 103 - Splits - $90.21 [ ] ($13,314.96)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9967 107 - Splits - $304.35 | ($13,010.61)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9968 108 - Splits - $261.85 || ($12,748.76)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9969 109 - Splits - $193.75 [ ] ($12,555.01)
04/04/2014 Deposit 9970 111 - Splits - $153.78 || ($12,401.23)
04/07/2014 Deposit 10038 111 240-00-5751.02-111-4-00-0-00/REV $119.60 [ | ($12,281.63)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9971 001 - Splits - $1,430.38 [_] ($10,851.25)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9972 002 240-00-5751.31-002-4-00-0-00/REV $10.00 D ($ 10,841.25)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9973 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $39.40 [ ] ($10,801.85)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9974 002 240-00-5751.31-002-4-00-0-00/REV $2350 [ ] ($10,778.35)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9975 041 - Splits - $470.77 [ ] ($10,307.58)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9976 101 - Splits - $268.55 | | ($10,039.03)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9977 102 - Splits - $332.05 | ($9,706.98)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9978 103 - Splits - $149.44 [ ] ($9,557.54)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9979 104 - Splits - $96.15 [ ] ($9,461.39)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9980 104 - Splits - $156.85 [ | ($9,304.54)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9981 107 - Splits - $396.55 [ | ($8,907.99)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9982 108 - Splits - $324.35 | ($8,583.64)
04/07/2014 Deposit 9983 109 - Splits - $144.77 [ ] ($8,438.87)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9985 001 - Splits - $1,018.35 [ ] ($7,420.52)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9986 041 - Splits - $373.85 | ($7,046.67)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9987 101 - Splits - $164.60 [ | ($6,882.07)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9988 102 - Splits - $219.85 | ($6,662.22)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9989 103 - Splits - $296.35 [ | ($ 6,365.87)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9990 104 - Splits - $196.60 | ($6,169.27)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9991 107 - Splits - $406.95 | ($5,762.32)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9992 108 - Splits - $349.96 || ($5,412.36)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9993 109 - Splits - $135.99 [ ] ($5,276.37)
04/08/2014 Deposit 9994 111 240-00-5751.02-111-4-00-0-00/REV $83.25 D ($5,193.12)
04/09/2014 Deposit 10000 103 - Splits - $91.90 [ ] ($5,101.22)

Page 9 of 43 May 12, 2014



FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/09/2014 Deposit 10001 107 - Splits - $225.20 [ ] ($4,876.02)
04/09/2014 Deposit 10002 108 - Splits - $159.85 [ | ($4,716.17)
04/09/2014 Deposit 10003 111 - Splits - $84.07 [ ] ($4,632.10)
04/09/2014 Deposit 10039 101 - Splits - $193.75 [ ] ($ 4,438.35)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12466 Auto-Chlor Services - Splits - D $ 1,352.05 ($5,790.40)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12467 Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. - Splits - L] $ 787.92 ($6,578.32)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12468 Blue Bell Creameries,L.P. - Splits - L] $868.74 ($7,447.06)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12469 Kim Chance 240-35-6411.00-999-4-99-L-00/EXP D $82.28 ($7,529.34)
04/09/2014 AJP Check 12470 CISD General Fund 240-35-6399.00-999-4-99-L-00/EXP L] $2.13 ($7,531.47)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12471 Coca-Cola Refreshments 240-35-6341.00-001-4-99-L-00/EXP [] $986.40 ($8,517.87)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12472 Coca-Cola Refreshments 240-35-6341.00-001-4-99-L-00/EXP [] $1,274.40 ($9,792.27)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12473 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC - Splits - D $1,025.24 ($10,817.51)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12474 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC - Splits - D $ 2,466.55 ($13,284.06)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12475 Hagar Restaurant Service, Inc. - Splits - L] $ 283.26 ($ 13,567.32)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12476 Labatt Food Service - Splits - D $24,196.02 ($ 37,763.34)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12478 Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) - Splits - L] $10,787.87 ($ 48,551.21)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12480 Millsap Appliance Repair 240-35-6249.00-104-4-99-L-00/EXP L] $117.00 ($ 48,668.21)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12481 R. Craig Stephens - Splits - L] $1,907.75 ($ 50,575.96)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12482 R. Craig Stephens - Splits - [] $1,944.98 ($52,520.94)
04/09/2014 A/P Check 12483 United Refrigeration Inc. 240-35-6349.00-999-4-99-L-00/EXP D $ 468.88 ($ 52,989.82)
04/09/2014 Deposit 9995 102 - Splits - $242.65 [ | ($52,747.17)
04/09/2014 Deposit 9996 104 - Splits - $119.95 [ | ($52,627.22)
04/09/2014 Deposit 9997 109 - Splits - $203.37 [ ] ($52,423.85)
04/09/2014 Deposit 9998 041 - Splits - $656.90 [ | ($51,766.95)
04/09/2014 Deposit 9999 001 - Splits - $1,076.40 [ ] ($50,690.55)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10004 001 - Splits - $929.03 [ ] ($ 49,761.52)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10005 041 - Splits - $44250 [ ] (% 49,319.02)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10006 102 - Splits - $296.36 | | ($ 49,022.66)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10007 103 - Splits - $256.60 [ | ($ 48,766.06)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10008 104 - Splits - $140.85 | ($ 48,625.21)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10009 107 - Splits - $428.46 [ | (% 48,196.75)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10010 108 - Splits - $272.28 [ ] ($47,924.47)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10011 109 - Splits - $177.40 [] ($ 47,747.07)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10012 111 - Splits - $81.05 [ ] ($47,666.02)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10030 PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS - Splits - $6,415.67 D ($ 41,250.35)
04/10/2014 Deposit 10040 101 - Splits - $ 24850 [ | ($41,001.85)
04/10/2014 AJP Check 12477 Labatt Food Service - Splits - L] $17,543.93 ($58,545.78)
04/10/2014 A/P Check 12479 Milk Products, LLC (Dallas) - Splits - L] $6,658.27 ($ 65,204.05)
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FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/10/2014 A/P Check 12484 Xerox Corp. 240-35-6269.00-999-4-99-L-00/EXP L] $58.15 ($ 65,262.20)
04/10/2014 Deposit 9864 DUE FROM 199-FOOD SERVICE REVENUE 240-00-1261.00-000-4-00-0-00/G/L $219,559.48 D $ 154,297.28
04/11/2014 Deposit 10013 041 - Splits - $504.50 || $154,801.78
04/11/2014 Deposit 10014 102 - Splits - $333.15 D $ 155,134.93
04/11/2014 Deposit 10015 104 - Splits - $ 142.00 D $ 155,276.93
04/11/2014 Deposit 10016 107 - Splits - $230.26 || $155,507.19
04/11/2014 Deposit 10018 109 - Splits - $204.23 D $155,711.42
04/11/2014 Deposit 10019 111 - Splits - $235.94 D $ 155,947.36
04/11/2014 Deposit 10041 101 - Splits - $152.90 ] $ 156,100.26
04/11/2014 Deposit 10042 001 - Splits - $904.26 [ | $ 157,004.52
04/11/2014 Deposit 10043 108 - Splits - $238.26 || $ 157,242.78
04/11/2014 Deposit 10044 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $9.00 D $ 157,251.78
04/11/2014 Deposit 10045 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $134.50 [ | $ 157,386.28
04/11/2014 Deposit 10046 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $7.00 [] $ 157,393.28
04/11/2014 Deposit 10047 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $59.55 [ ] $ 157,452.83
04/11/2014 Deposit 10048 103 - Splits - $116.15 D $ 157,568.98
04/14/2014 Deposit 10020 041 - Splits - $423.70 ] $ 157,992.68
04/14/2014 Deposit 10021 107 - Splits - $410.05 || $158,402.73
04/14/2014 Deposit 10022 108 - Splits - $249.67 [ ] $ 158,652.40
04/14/2014 Deposit 10049 101 - Splits - $198.25 D $ 158,850.65
04/14/2014 Deposit 10050 001 - Splits - $1,367.55 ] $ 160,218.20
04/14/2014 Deposit 10051 104 - Splits - $188.60 [ | $ 160,406.80
04/14/2014 Deposit 10052 102 - Splits - $531.64 [ ] $160,938.44
04/14/2014 Deposit 10053 103 - Splits - $271.00 D $161,209.44
04/14/2014 Deposit 10054 109 - Splits - $166.50 [ | $161,375.94
04/14/2014 Deposit 10055 111 - Splits - $108.76 D $161,484.70
04/15/2014 Deposit 10023 107 - Splits - $558.15 || $162,042.85
04/15/2014 Deposit 10024 108 - Splits - $294.03 D $ 162,336.88
04/15/2014 Deposit 10056 101 - Splits - $220.25 [ | $ 162,557.13
04/15/2014 Deposit 10057 104 - Splits - $75.00 [ ] $162,632.13
04/15/2014 Deposit 10058 102 - Splits - $292.85 | $162,924.98
04/15/2014 Deposit 10059 111 - Splits - $176.10 D $ 163,101.08
04/15/2014 Deposit 10060 041 - Splits - $377.75 ] $163,478.83
04/15/2014 Deposit 10061 001 - Splits - $1,176.77 [ ] $ 164,655.60
04/15/2014 Deposit 10062 103 - Splits - $175.77 [ ] $ 164,831.37
04/15/2014 Deposit 10063 109 - Splits - $184.00 D $ 165,015.37
04/16/2014 Deposit 10064 101 - Splits - $317.00 [] $ 165,332.37
04/16/2014 Deposit 10065 102 - Splits - $209.00 [ ] $ 165,541.37
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FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/16/2014 Deposit 10066 111 - Splits - $70.70 [ ] $ 165,612.07
04/16/2014 Deposit 10067 001 - Splits - $1,010.19 [ ] $ 166,622.26
04/16/2014 Deposit 10068 041 - Splits - $432.25 [ ] $167,054.51
04/16/2014 Deposit 10069 103 - Splits - $131.05 D $ 167,185.56
04/16/2014 Deposit 10070 104 - Splits - $176.45 [ | $167,362.01
04/16/2014 Deposit 10071 107 - Splits - $460.20 [ | $167,822.21
04/16/2014 Deposit 10072 109 - Splits - $169.01 [ ] $167,991.22
04/16/2014 A/P Check 12485 Carson Pest Management - Splits - D $ 457.00 $167,534.22
04/16/2014 A/P Check 12486 Moore Supply Co. 240-35-6249.00-107-4-99-L-00/EXP D $199.94 $ 167,334.28
04/17/2014 Deposit 10031 PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS - Splits - $5,361.37 D $ 172,695.65
04/17/2014 Deposit 10073 001 - Splits - $950.22 [ ] $173,645.87
04/17/2014 Deposit 10074 041 - Splits - $337.00 D $173,982.87
04/17/2014 Deposit 10075 101 - Splits - $ 246.52 D $174,229.39
04/17/2014 Deposit 10076 102 - Splits - $289.10 [ | $174,518.49
04/17/2014 Deposit 10077 103 - Splits - $105.45 [ | $174,623.94
04/17/2014 Deposit 10078 104 - Splits - $121.40 D $174,745.34
04/17/2014 Deposit 10079 107 - Splits - $319.17 D $ 175,064.51
04/17/2014 Deposit 10080 108 - Splits - $228.25 [ | $175,292.76
04/17/2014 Deposit 10081 108 - Splits - $143.37 [ ] $175,436.13
04/17/2014 Deposit 10082 109 - Splits - $113.40 D $ 175,549.53
04/17/2014 Deposit 10083 111 - Splits - $136.31 D $ 175,685.84
04/21/2014 Withdrawal 10036 Bank Correction-CHS 001-counterfeit found in bag  240-00-5751.02-001-4-00-0-00/REV D $20.00 $175,665.84
04/21/2014 Deposit 10084 001 - Splits - $1,240.30 [ ] $176,906.14
04/21/2014 Deposit 10085 041 - Splits - $499.10 D $ 177,405.24
04/21/2014 Deposit 10086 102 - Splits - $408.36 | $177,813.60
04/21/2014 Deposit 10087 103 - Splits - $241.05 [ | $178,054.65
04/21/2014 Deposit 10088 104 - Splits - $637.39 || $178,692.04
04/21/2014 Deposit 10089 107 - Splits - $418.20 D $179,110.24
04/21/2014 Deposit 10090 108 - Splits - $201.28 [ | $179,311.52
04/21/2014 Deposit 10091 109 - Splits - $266.60 [ | $179,578.12
04/21/2014 Deposit 10092 111 - Splits - $195.38 || $179,773.50
04/22/2014 Deposit 10093 001 - Splits - $1,118.91 D $180,892.41
04/22/2014 Deposit 10094 041 - Splits - $546.50 | $181,438.91
04/22/2014 Deposit 10095 101 - Splits - $179.25 [ | $181,618.16
04/22/2014 Deposit 10096 101 - Splits - $246.55 [ ] $181,864.71
04/22/2014 Deposit 10097 102 - Splits - $ 260.65 D $ 182,125.36
04/22/2014 Deposit 10098 103 - Splits - $224.01 [ ] $ 182,349.37
04/22/2014 Deposit 10099 104 - Splits - $80.90 [ ] $ 182,430.27
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Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name
04/22/2014 Deposit 10100 107
04/22/2014 Deposit 10101 108
04/22/2014 Deposit 10102 109
04/22/2014 Deposit 10103 111
04/23/2014 Deposit 10104 001
04/23/2014 Deposit 10105 101
04/23/2014 Deposit 10106 102
04/23/2014 Deposit 10107 103
04/23/2014 Deposit 10108 104
04/23/2014 Deposit 10109 107
04/23/2014 Deposit 10110 108
04/23/2014 Deposit 10111 109
04/23/2014 Deposit 10112 111
04/23/2014 Deposit 10140 041
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12487 AdvancePierre Foods
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12488 Blue Bell Creameries,L.P.
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12489 Colorado Boxed Beef Co.
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12490 Flowers Baking Co of Denton, LLC
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12491 Johnstone Supply
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12492 Labatt Food Service
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12493 Milk Products, LLC (Dallas)
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12494 Nardone Bros Baking Co Inc
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12495 R. Craig Stephens
04/23/2014 A/P Check 12496 Tyson Foods, Inc
04/24/2014 Deposit 10032 PARENT ONLINE PAYMENTS
04/24/2014 Deposit 10113 001
04/24/2014 Deposit 10114 101
04/24/2014 Deposit 10115 102
04/24/2014 Deposit 10116 103
04/24/2014 Deposit 10117 104
04/24/2014 Deposit 10118 107
04/24/2014 Deposit 10119 108
04/24/2014 Deposit 10120 109
04/24/2014 Deposit 10121 111
04/24/2014 Deposit 10141 041
04/24/2014 W/T WID 15661 Cleburne Independent School District
04/25/2014 Deposit 10122 001
04/25/2014 Deposit 10123 102

Account / Ledger Debit Amount
- Splits - $173.15 [ |
- Splits - $177.56 ||
- Splits - $103.45 [ |
- Splits - $67.55 [ |
- Splits - $886.95 [ |
- Splits - $163.40 ||
- Splits - $226.23 [ |
- Splits - $178.65 [ |
- Splits - $92.20 [ ]
- Splits - $206.68 ||
- splits - $74.50 [ |
- Splits - $151.15 [ |
- Splits - $89.34 [ ]
- Splits - $479.20 [ ]
- Splits - []
- Splits - []
- Splits - []
- Splits - D
- Splits - []
- Splits - []
- Splits - []
- Splits - D
- Splits - []
- Splits - []
- Splits - $5,111.16 [ ]
- Splits - $99255 [ |
- Splits - $214.60 [ |
- Splits - $248.42 [ |
- Splits - $146.19 [ |
- Splits - $213.60 ||
- Splits - $407.75 [ ]
- Splits - $184.90 [ |
- Splits - $213.80 ]
- Splits - $136.19 [ |
- Splits - $519.23 [ |
- Splits - []
- Splits - $1,081.23 [ ]
- Splits - $257.87 |
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FBKO003

Credit Amount Balance

$182,603.42
$182,780.98
$ 182,884.43
$182,951.98
$183,838.93
$184,002.33
$ 184,228.56
$184,407.21
$184,499.41
$ 184,706.09
$ 184,780.59
$184,931.74
$185,021.08
$ 185,500.28
$ 184,677.85
$182,649.76
$180,603.26
$178,572.17
$178,423.28
$161,996.62
$153,261.14
$151,274.99
$ 149,518.24
$147,711.72
$152,822.88
$153,815.43
$ 154,030.03
$154,278.45
$ 154,424.64
$154,638.24
$ 155,045.99
$ 155,230.89
$ 155,444.69
$ 155,580.88
$ 156,100.11

$59,173.56

$60,254.79

$60,512.66

$822.43
$2,028.09
$2,046.50
$2,031.09
$ 148.89

$ 16,426.66
$8,735.48
$1,986.15
$ 1,756.75
$1,806.52

$ 96,926.55

May 12, 2014



FBKO003

Register Report

Apr 01, 2014 thru Apr 30, 2014

First Financial Bank
Food Service First Financial Bank

Date Item Type Doc. Number Description/Name Account / Ledger Debit Amount Credit Amount Balance
04/25/2014 Deposit 10124 104 - Splits - $102.75 D $60,615.41
04/25/2014 Deposit 10125 107 - Splits - $540.75 || $61,156.16
04/25/2014 Deposit 10126 108 - Splits - $216.32 [ ] $61,372.48
04/25/2014 Deposit 10127 109 - Splits - $ 254.25 D $61,626.73
04/25/2014 Deposit 10128 111 - Splits - $267.44 D $61,894.17
04/25/2014 Deposit 10142 103 - Splits - $180.01 [ | $62,074.18
04/25/2014 Deposit 10143 101 - Splits - $263.30 [ | $62,337.48
04/25/2014 Deposit 10144 041 - Splits - $ 560.50 D $62,897.98
04/25/2014 A/P Check 12497 Toshiba Financial Services 240-35-6269.00-999-4-99-L-00/EXP D $75.21 $62,822.77
04/28/2014 Deposit 10129 002 - Splits - $97.00 ] $62,919.77
04/28/2014 Deposit 10130 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $14.50 [ ] $62,934.27
04/28/2014 Deposit 10131 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $3.00 D $62,937.27
04/28/2014 Deposit 10132 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $127.10 [ ] $ 63,064.37
04/28/2014 Deposit 10133 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $850 [ | $63,072.87
04/28/2014 Deposit 10134 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $6.00 [ | $63,078.87
04/28/2014 Deposit 10135 002 240-00-5751.02-002-4-00-0-00/REV $ 16.00 D $63,094.87
04/28/2014 Deposit 10136 104 - Splits - $205.60 ] $63,300.47
04/28/2014 Deposit 10137 108 - Splits - $331.25 [ | $63,631.72
04/28/2014 Deposit 10145 001 - Splits - $1,442.25 [ | $65,073.97
04/28/2014 Deposit 10146 041 - Splits - $668.15 D $65,742.12
04/28/2014 Deposit 10147 101 - Splits - $176.60 [ | $65,918.72
04/28/2014 Deposit 10148 102 - Splits - $322.34 [ ] $ 66,241.06
